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MANUFACTURED BY

RASEX..

Spaco Diesel

Via Padova, 183, 20127 Milano, Italy
tel.: +39 02 27 22 161 fax +39 02 25 67 974
e-mail: info@rased.it web: www.spacodiesel.com




BOSCH

O.E. REF.

0445010 155S

0445010 155TD

0445010 287S

0445010 287TD

0445 020 KIT
1413127 041
1417010986
1417 010996
1417010997
1417010998
1417010999
C/R..INJ.SEAL
CR/CP3S3L..KIT
CR-CP1H3...
CR-CP1S3...

CR-CP2M2/R..KIT

CR-CP3.5..SET
CR-CP3.S3.SET

CR-INJ.SEAL SET

DGK132
DGK601
DGK602
DGK603
DGK604
DGK605
DHESDPS0006
DTC 5237118
DTC 5237119
DTC 523712

EUI-INJ-SEALKIT

F 000 41P 049
F 000 41P 050
F 000 41P 0505
F 000 41P 051
F 000 41P 052
F 00041P 053
F OOE 200 303
F OOE 200 306
F OOE 200 307
F O0H 450 001
F O0H 450 001
F O0OH 450 002
F O0OH 450 008
FO00OH 450010
F O0H 450011
F O0H 450012

DESCRIPTION

PARTS SET CR/CP1H3...

PARTS SET CR/CP1H3...+2 SEALS
PARTS SET CR/CP1H3...

PARTS SET CR/CP1H3...+2 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT CR-CP2M2/R..

PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS)
PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN
PARTS SET PDE-P2/80..UNIT INJ
PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN
PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS)
PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN
COM.RAIL CRINJ.SEAL KIT
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3S3L.+2 SEALS
PARTS SET CR/CP1H3...

O'HAUL KIT CR-CP1S3...

O'HAUL KIT CR-CP2M2/R..
O'HAUL PARTS SET CR-CP1.S..
PARTS SET CR-CP1/3.(COMM.RAIL)
CR-INJECT PARTS SET

SEAL KIT-PLD INJECTOR MACK.
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3..CUMMINS
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...CUMMINS
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...CUMMINS
PARTS SET HEUL.EXTERNAL SEAL
BALL + PISTON KIT PDE100S..
SEAL RING SET PDE100S3...
PARTS SET PISTON PDE90S...EUI
SEAL KIT PDE100S..(UIS)

PARTS SET UPS/PLD1BI00...
PARTS SET UPS/PLD1BI00...
PARTS SET UPS/PLD1BI00...
PARTS SET UPS/PLD1D110...
PARTS SET UPS/PLD1A90...
PARTS SET UPS/PLD1AI00
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...CUMMINS
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3...CUMMINS
SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES
SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES
PARTS SET ORINGSPDE10052026
INJECT.PIN+SPRING KIT EUI-PDE
PARTS SET SLIDING PLATE PDE100
SET OF SEALS -PDE1005S4009
SERVICE-PARTS SET EUI-PDE100S

SPACO CODE

16438
16438/1
16438
16438/1
15173
14428
14660
14661
14660
14428
14660
15862
17202
16438
15940
15173
14761
14511
15937
13535
17441
17442
17443
17444
17445
17674
15276
15743
17112
15728
16677
16678
16678/1
15730
16679
16680
17441
17444
17445
17093
17093
17128
17127
17129
17130
17131

PAGE
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BOSCH

O.E. REF.

F 00H C99 002A

F 00H C99 002B

F 00H C99 002C

F 00H C99 0025
F O0H N36 026
F O0H N37 069

F O0H N37 069TD

F O0H N37 070

F O0H N37 070A
F O0H N37 070S
F O0H N37 070TD

F O0H N37 454
F O0H N37 759
F OOH N37 928

F OOH N37 928A
F O0H N37 9285
F O0H N37 928TD

F OON 000 071
F OON 201 973
F OON 201 974

F OON 201 974A

F OON 201 974S
F OON 201 975
F OON 201 976
F OON 201 977
F OON 201 978
F OON 201 979
FOORJO2 176
F 00V C99 002
F 00V X99 886
F 00V X99 887
F 00V X99 892
F 00V X99 991
F 00V X99 992
F 00V X99 993
F 00V X99 994
F 00V X99 995
F 00V X99 996
F 00V X99 998
F 00V X99 999
F 00V X99 999A
F 00V X99 9995

F 00V X99 999TD

FOTM 100 275
FOTM 100 275.

DESCRIPTION

PARTS SET CR/IPS..INJECTOR
PARTS SET CR/IPS..INJECTOR
PARTS SET CR/IPS..INJECTOR
CR/IPS INJECTOR 1,34 STD

SEAL KIT PDE9OS..UNIT INJESTOR
PARTS SET PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP
PARTS SET PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP
PARTS SET PLD1C 100-400 EUI-EU
PARTS SET PLD1C100..(BRASIL)
PARTS SET-SEALS PLDI00-400 EUI

SET OF 4SCREWS PLD1C100/PLD1D.

SEAL RING SET PLD100.UNIT PUMP
PARTS SET PLD1B...UNIT PUMP
PARTS SET-SEALS PDE100S..
PARTS SET-SEALS PDE100S
PARTS SET SEALS PDE100S...
PARTS SET SEALS PDE100S..
PARTS SET H. PRESS.DIST.CR
PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/CP3...

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3S3L.+2 SEALS
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3-WITH 2 SEALS
PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/CP3...

PARTS SET CR/IPS..ZEREAC..INJE
PARTS SET CR/IPS..ZEREAC..INJE
PARTS SET - PISTON PDE100S.
BALL + PISTON KIT PDE100S..
PARTS SET PLD1B... UNIT INJECT
BALL + PISTON KIT PDE100S..
SEAL RING SET PDE100S3...
PARTS SET PISTON PDE90S...EUI
BALL & PISTON PDE100S..EUI-
PARTS SET PDE100S2.. UNIT INJ.
SEAL KIT PDE9OS..UNIT INJESTOR
SEAL KIT PDE100S...(UIS)

SEAL KIT EUI - INJECTOR

PARTS SET-SEALS PDE100S

SEAL KIT PDE100S..(UIS)

SEAL KIT-EUI/PDE...

PARTS SET CR/CP1...

PARTS SET CR/CP1...

SPACO CODE

17212
17218
17224
17206
15265
15436
15436/1
15504
17683
15504/1
15502/1
15753
15942
15745
15745/3
15745/2
15745/1
16303
15665
15666
17202
16411
15667
15668
15669
15670
15671
15710
15710
15760
15276
15742
15276
15743
17112
14098
15943
15265
15268
14091
15745/3
15728
14091/1
15127
15127
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BOSCH

O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
FOTM 100 275S PARTS SET CR/CP1 + 2 OIL SEALS 17145 19
FOTM 100 276 PARTS SET CR/CP1.. 15128 19
FOTM 100 276A O'HAUL PARTS SET CR/CP1... 15941 19
FOTM 100 277 PARTS SET CR/CP1... 15129 19
FOTM 100 277S O'0AUL KIT CR/CP1+42 OIL SEALS 17041 20
FOTM 100 277Y PARTS SET CR-CP1K.. 16445 20
FOTM 100 278A PARTS SET PRESS.ACTUATOR CR/CP 16431 20
FOTIM 101 214 PARTS- SEAT-SEALS CR/CP1H3... 17146 20
FOTM 101 216 PARTS- SEAT-SEALS CR/CP1H3... 17146 20
FOTIM 101 217 PARTS SET CR/CP1H3.. 17147 21
FOTM 101 218 PARTS- SEAT-SEALS CR/CP1H3... 17146 21
FOTM 101 218. PARTS- SEAT-SEALS CR/CP1H3... 17146 21
FOTM 101 454 PARTS SET CR/CP1.. 17171 21
FOTM 101 454S PARTS SET CR/CP1 + 2 OIL SEALS 17145 21
FOTM 101 455 PARTS SET CR/CP1.. 15128 22
FOTM 101 456 O'0AUL KIT CR/CP1+42 OIL SEALS 17041 22
FOTM 101 621 PARTS SET FLANGE CR/CP1H3... 17148 22
PDESO PARTS SET PDE-P2/80..UNIT INJ 14661 22
PLD1CKIT-MERCE ~ SEALKIT PLD1C... (MERCEDES) 15731 22
PLD1D...INJECT PARTS SET UPS/PLD1D110... 15730 23
SCANIA 1398810 SEAL KIT EUI - INJECTOR 14091 23
SCANIA 1422564 SEAL KIT EUI - INJECTOR 14091 23
SCANIA 1440576 PARTS SET - PISTON PDE100S. 15760 23
SCANIA 1440576S  PARTS SET PDE100S2.. UNIT INJ. 15943 23
SCANIA 1731209 PARTS SET-SEALS PDE100S.. 15745 24
VOLVO 1547909 O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 15615 24
VOLVO 20440388 O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 15615 24
VOLVO 276935 SEAL RING SET PDE100S3... 15743 24
VOLVO 276940 BALL + PISTON KIT PDE100S.. 15276 24
VOLVO 276948 EUI INJECTOR SET-VOLVO APPLIC. 15490 25
CATERPILLAR
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
149-5240 EUI-INJECT.SEAL KIT 16335 25
CAT-3126-HEUI EUI-INJECT.SEAL KIT 16335 25
CAT-3126-HEUI- CAT 3126-HEUI-INJ.COMPLETE KIT 17696 25
CAT-C9 HEUI-INT CAT-C9-HEUI-INJ.INTERNAL KIT 17668 25
CAT-CO.HEUI-EXT CAT-C9-HEUI-INJ.EXTERNAL KIT 17669 26
CAT-C9-HEUI-COM  CAT-C9-HEUI-INJ.COMPLETE KIT 17670 26



CUMMINS

O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE  PAGE
EUI SEAL KIT SCANIA/CUMMINS EUI SEAL KIT 17034 26
DELPHI
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE  PAGE
7135-287 EUI INJECTORKIT 14649 26
7135-479 O'HAUL KIT COMM. RAIL(DELPHI) 15392 26
7135-479A <NEW> O'HAUL KIT COMM. RAIL(DELPHI) 15392 27
7135-481 CR.INLET CONNECTION KIT 16629 27
7135-482 CR.INLET CONNECTION KIT 16628 27
7135-483 CR.INLET CONNECTION KIT-SHORT 16662 27
7135-484 CR OUTLET CONN. KIT-SHORT 16663 27
7135-488 O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 15615 28
7135-488 S O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 16892 28
7135-493 SEAL KIT EUI INJECTOR 16494 28
7135-495 O'HAUL KIT CR-CP1S3... 15940 28
7135-496 PARTS SET CR-CP1K.. 16445 28
7135-497 PARTS SET CR/CP1... 15129 29
7135-539 O'HAUL KIT COMM.RAIL (DELPHI) 16532 29
9109-903S SCREEN + SEAL PARTS SET 16275 29
EUI-INJ.SEALKIT EUI-SEAL KIT-DAF/PACCAR 16852 29
EUI-INJECT KIT2 O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 16892 29
EUI-INJECT SEAL PARTS SET EUI-DEPHI INJECTOR 14886 30
EUI-INJECT.KIT O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECTOR 15615 30
DENSO-KIKI
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE  PAGE
097490-0010 O'HAUL KIT DENSO HP2 CR 16352 30
294009-0031 O'HAUL KIT SUP. PUMP HP3 CR 16276 30
294009-0052 O'HAUL KIT HP3 PUMP-CR 17190 30
FIAT-IVECO
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE  PAGE
500379769 PARTS SET PDE100S2.. UNIT INJ. 15943 31
504 140437 SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES 17093 31
504110736 SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES 17093 31
504132034 SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES 17093 31
504140437 SEAL KIT PDE100S4000 SFRIES 17093 31



FORD

O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
AP0002 6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 32
F8TZ9229AA-FORD HEUI-7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 32
FORD P/STRK7,3L SEAL KIT-FORD P/STROK 7,3LHEUI 17699 32
K.H.D. DEUTZ
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
426 20565 PARTS SET UPS/PLD1BIO0O... 16678/1 32
MERCEDES
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
01207400 01 PARTS SET PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP 15436 32
0120740001TD PARTS SET PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP 15436/1 33
0120740101 PARTS SET PLD1C 100-400 EUI-EU 15504 33
01207401 01S PARTS SET-SEALS PLDI00-400 EUI 15504/1 33
01207401 01TD SET OF 4SCREWS PLD1C100/PLD1D. 15502/1 33
0149977045 PARTS SET H. PRESS.DIST.CR 16303 33
023997 26 48 SEAL KIT PLD1C... (MERCEDES) 15731 34
028 997 56 48 SEAL RING SET PLD100.UNIT PUMP 15753 34
038 198 051 PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN 14660 34
038 198 051A PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN 14660 34
038198 051B PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN 14660 34
660 078 00 80 PARTS SET CR/CP1.. 17171 35
997 264 81 2548 SEAL KIT PLD1C... (MERCEDES) 15731 35
A 0120740001 PARTS SET PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP 15436 35
A 0120740101 PARTS SET PLD1C 100-400 EUI-EU 15504 35
VARIOUS
O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
1833564C92-NAVI  HEUI - 7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 35
1843682C91-NAVI  6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 36
3C3Z9229AA 6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 36
AP0001 HEUI - 7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 36
AP0002 6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 36
CM5055 6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 36
DF8TZ-9229-AA INJECTOR SEAL KIT-HEUI 13120 37
DHESOPS0006 PARTS SET HEUL.EXTERNAL SEAL 17674 37
DPS0007 HEUI - 7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 37
FORD HEUI 7,3L SEAL KIT-FORD P/STROK 7,3LHEUI 17699 37



VARIOUS

O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
FORD P/STRK7,3L SEAL KIT-FORD P/STROK 7,3LHEUI 17699 37
HEUI-6,0L POWER  6,0L POWER STROKE KIT HEUI 16321 38
HEUI-7,3 POWER HEUI - 7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 38
HEUIPDE10052003  INJECTOR SEAL KIT-HEUI 13120 38
IH-T444E/DT466E HEUI - 7,3 POWER STROKE KIT 16272 38
NEDO OR 2921 SEAL KIT EUI-CAT-DAF 15729 38
REN 56 00679460 PARTS SET PLD1B...UNIT PUMP 15942 39
REN 56 00709019 PARTS SET CR/IPS..ZEREAC..INJE 15710 39
REN 82 00760858 PARTS SET CR/CP1.. 17171 39
VOLKSWAGEN

O.E. REF. DESCRIPTION SPACO CODE PAGE
038 198 051 PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS) 14428 39
038 198 051A PARTS SET PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS) 14428 39
03G 098 051B PARTS SET PDE..UNIT INJ. 16310 40
03G 198 051 PARTS SET PDE-P2/80..UNIT INJ 14661 40
03G 198 051B PARTS SET PDE..UNIT INJ. 16310 40
03G 198 051C PARTS SET PDE...UNIT INJ. 16347 40
03G 198 051D PARTS SET PDE...UNIT INJ. 16311 40
DISCLAIMER

Whilst every care has been taken to confirm the accuracy of the information presented
R.A.S.E.D. S.P.A. cannot be held responsible for errors or omissions or for any consequences from
application of the information given.

All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference purpose
only and do NOT imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

All our products are manufactured with the brand name of “SPACO”



SPACO

\ DIESEL /.

PARTS SET CR/CP1H3... 0445010 1555
16438
\
( ]
PARTS SET 0445010 155TD
CR/CP1H3..4+2 SEALS
16438/1
g L]
PARTS SET CR/CP1HS3... 0445 010 2875
() e i
O 00 o0d
d O ocococm=
16438
.
( ]
PARTS SET 0445010 287TD
CR/CP1H3..4+2 SEALS
16438/1
.
r
s ®
\ ‘j’j \* O'HAUL KIT 0 445 020 KIT
| CR-CP2M2/R..
s10@
G 0000 15173
.

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



SPACO

LIS A

SPACO
_DIESEL

PARTS SET
PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS)

1413 127 041

14428

SPACO) PARTS SET
= PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN

1417 010986

14660

PARTS SET
PDE-P2/80..UNIT INJ

(SPACO'
. DIESEL ;

1417 010996

14661

‘sgg\s(e‘p‘ PARTS SET
S ans PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN

1417 010997

14660

'SPACO|
: QIESEL

PARTS SET
PDE-P1.1/80..(UIS)

ow (D)oo

\_

1417 010998

14428

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.




\
SPACO PARTS SET 1417 010999
= PDE-P1.1/80..UNIT IN

14660
J
\

COM.RAIL C/R..INJ.SEAL
CRINJ.SEAL KIT

15862
J
\

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3S3L..KIT
CR/CP3S3L.+2 SEALS

17202
J
\

PARTS SET CR/CP1H3... CR-CP1H3...

16438
\_ J
4 e . N\

se0e O OO0 O'HAUL KIT CR-CP1S3... CR-CP1S3...
DOOOOO , O O0OO0O®O

QOO OO0

J

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



O'HAUL KIT CR-CP2M2/R..KIT
CR-CP2M2/R..
15173
O'HAUL PARTS SET CR-CP3..S...SET
CR-CP1.S..
14761
PARTS SET CR-CP3.S3.SET

CR-CP1/3.(COMM.RAIL)

14511

CR-INJECT PARTS SET CR-INJ.SEAL SET

15937
\
- &
- SEAL KIT-PLD DGK132
INJECTOR MACK.
O O 13535

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



SPACO

\ DIESEL /.

\.

O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3... DGK601
17441
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3... DGK602
17442
O'HAUL KIT DGK603
= CR/CP3.CUMMINS
oJoXoX X-] o
foooooooocooo 17443
\
e
o
(=) @ O'HAUL KIT DGK604
CR/CP3..CUMMINS
17444
P BB @S Ioleolels
\
e D D O'HAUL KIT DGK605
CR/CP3..CUMMINS
O O ce i -
Oooo0oo 00000 17445

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.




PARTS SET DHESOPS0006
HEUI.EXTERNAL SEAL
17674
BALL + PISTON KIT DTC 5237118
PDE100S..
15276
seaco
S i SEAL RING SET DTC 5237119
PDE100S3...

15743

\_
g ]
PARTS SET PISTON DTC 523712
PDE90S...EUI

.—:_3 17112

\_
g L]
/ SEAL KIT EUI-INJ-SEALKIT
O PDE100S..(UIS)

O 0o

\_

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



\
PARTS SET F 00041P 049
UPS/PLD1BI00...
16677
)
\
PARTS SET F 00041P 050
UPS/PLD1BIOQO0...
16678
)
\
PARTS SET F 00041P 050S
UPS/PLD1BI00...
16678/1
)
L \
PARTS SET F00041P 051
UPS/PLD1D110...
15730
)
. l \
—~ PARTS SET F 00041P 052
. UPS/PLD1A90...
000
L j | I ‘ I 16679
)

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



\
PARTS SET F 00041P 053
UPS/PLD1AIOO
16680
J
\
O'HAUL KIT CR/CP3... F OOE 200 303
17441
J
\
O'HAUL KIT F OOE 200 306
CR/CP3...CUMMINS
17444
J
\
O'HAUL KIT F OOE 200 307
CR/CP3...CUMMINS
17445
J
\
SEAL KIT F O0H 450 001
_ O O PDE100S4000 SERIES
17093
J

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



SPACO

\ DIESEL /.

a []
SEALKIT F 00H 4S0 001
( O O PDE10054000 SERIES
17093
\_
4 []
PARTS SET ORINGS F 00H 4S0 002
O PDE10052026
17128
\_
d []
G INJECT.PIN+SPRING KIT F 00H 4S0 008
» p— EUI-PDE
v —
-
17127
\_
PARTS SET F O0OH 450010
SLIDING PLATE PDE100
17129
r []
7N SET OF SEALS F O0H 4S0 011
,. PDE10054009
17130
\_

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



SPACO

\ DIESEL /.

r []
~ . SERVICE PARTS SET F 00H 450 012
| ;) EUI-PDE100S
17131
\_
£ []
O O . PARTS SET F 00H C99 002A
CR/IPS.INJECTOR
\_
-
O PARTS SET F 00H C99 002B
CR/IPS.INJECTOR
17218
\_
-
O PARTS SET F 00H €99 002C
CR/IPS.INJECTOR
17224
\_
r
O CR/IPS INJECTOR F 00H C99 002S
1,34 STD
17206
\_

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



(SPACO)

CoieseL ) SEAL KIT PDE9O0S.. F 00H N36 026
UNIT INJECTOR
PARTS SET F 00H N37 069
& & PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP
OO C 15436
PARTS SET F 00H N37 069TD
~ PLD1D110..UNIT PUMP
@000
15436/1
Nl 1 PARTS SET F 00H N37 070
L1 1] Do @ PLD1C 100-400 EUI-EU
15504
PARTS SET F 00H N37 070A
PLD1C100..(BRASIL)
17683

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.




) PARTS SET-SEALS F 00H N37 070S
I PLDI00-400 EUI
15504/1
SET OF 4 SCREWS F 00H N37 070TD
| PLD1C100/PLD1D.
15502/1
Y SEAL RING SET F 00H N37 454
PLD100.UNIT PUMP
15753
E PARTS SET F 00H N37 759
@ CJ 1717 PLD1B..UNIT PUMP
O | 15942
PARTS SET-SEALS F 00H N37 928
PDE1005..
15745

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.




~ . )
PARTS SET-SEALS F 00H N37 928A
O () O O O PDE100S
15745/3
\_ )
4 . )
PARTS SET SEALS F 00H N37 928S
PDE100S...
OO@Oo@®o:
15745/2
\_ )
4 . )
PARTS SET SEALS F 00H N37 928TD
O O O OO PDE1005..
[@] ©[e]
15745/1
\_ )
4 - . )
Spaco
NS PARTS SET F OON 000 071
H. PRESS.DIST.CR
o O a 16303
)
e ™
- e []
- O . PARTS SET CR/CP3... F OON 201 973
O O OO0OO0oce
O O (@ O O @) .
@ o 15665
\_ )

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers



PARTS SET CR/CP3... F OON 201 974
15666
O'HAUL KIT F OON 201 974A
CR/CP3S3L.+2 SEALS

17202

f H
O'HAUL KIT
o o (P CR/CP3-WITH 2 SEALS

F OON 201 974S

16411

PARTS SET CR/CP3... F OON 201 975
15667
g []
O 00000 ooooo
PARTS SET CR/CP3... F OON 201 976

15668

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.



SPACO

2 DIESEL £ m

7

4 H 2
P W o
@ ) ) OOO PARTS SET CR/CP1... 7135-497
| jo
O000D000O0OO0O0ODLO0OO OO« 15129
. y,
[] A
i
O'HAUL KIT COMMON RAIL 7135-539
@ QO O0O0000 00000 S (DELPHI)
O0000coo- g
l | OQec 16532
y,
s H 2
SCREEN + SEAL 9109-903S
PARTS SET
SR
16275
Q y,
[] )
| EUI-SEAL KIT EUI-INJ.SEALKIT
O O -DAF/PACCAR
16852
. J
4 = I 2
O O O O O'HAUL KIT EUI-INJECT KIT2
EUI-INJECTOR
C cl o 16892
\ y,

IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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IMPORTANT: All manufacturers’names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only and do not imply that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.
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